Resultatlista fran Castorama 1 Lekeryd 2014-09-08

Arrangor
Datum

Arena

Vider
Tavlingsledare

Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
2014 09 08

Furuvi Lekeryd

14 grader och mulet
Harald Henriksson

Samtliga deltagare fran Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Stig Arvidsson 490627

Harald Henriksson 450920

Kula 7,26 kg
Spjut 800 g.
Diskus 2,0 kg
Slagga 7,26 kg

Kula
Spjut
Diskus
Sliagga

Majken Henriksson 451004 Kula 4,0 kg

Spjut 600 g
Diskus 1,0 kg
Slagga 4,0 kg

9,31

33,56
26,32
32,42

7,05

21,11
17,02
22,88

4,83

10,62
13,58
16,71

409p
390
387
531

1717p

226
162
136
352

876p

175
160
142
324

801p



